Bagco Limited

Unit 3, Churchill Court
Hortons Way
Westerham

Kent
TN16 1BT

PURCHASE ORDER

Order Number Ordered Order Required Order By
PO3467

22/07/2021 05/08/2021 Tina Corless

Job Title:

Product

Description

Quantity

Unit Price

Price

B1322

Dartford A4 zipped conference folder

Budget imitation leather A4 folder . Made from lightly
grained PVC . USB holder. 20 page A4 lined pad
included. (Accessories not included)

Dimensions: 330 x 240 x 20mm Print area: 170 x
130mm

Item colour - Black

Printed 1 colour - silver 877

Design - Ethero Strategic Staffing Logo, Telford 01952
260627, Burton 01283 538571, Coventry 02476
632272, Stoke 01782 367818 - Font Kabel medium
Position - on cover of folder

REPEAT OF PO 15356

Origination

Carriage

50

1
1

7.450

15.00
17.00

372.50

15.00
17.00

Delivery Address

Gareth Hughes

Ethero

23 Walker Street,

Wellington,
Telford,
TF11BD
Great Britain

Special Instructions

Purchase Order Total

artwork@logox.co.uk prior to production.

404.50

Please send goods under plain packaging. Do not send delivery
note with your company details.

Artwork on email. Please provide artwork proof on PDF to

Please acknowledge acceptance of this order immediately.

Authorised signature

Logo X

Suite 16, Warren Bruce Court, Warren Bruce Road

Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1LB
Tel: 0161 875 2500
LogoX.co.uk




