

Bagco Limited Unit 3, Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham Kent **TN16 1BT**

PURCHASE ORDER

Order Numbe	Ordered	Order Required	Order By	Job Title:			
PO3467	22/07/2021	05/08/2021	Tina Corles	SS .			
Product	Description			Quantity	Unit Price	Price	
B1322	Budget imitation le grained PVC . USE included. (Accesso Dimensions: 330 x 130mm Item colour - Black Printed 1 colour - s Design - Ethero St 260627, Burton 01	x 240 x 20mm Print area: csilver 877 crategic Staffing Logo, Te 283 538571, Coventry 0: 782 367818 - Font Kabel r of folder	ed pad 170 x elford 01952 2476	50	7.450		372.50
					LO	GO	
	Origination			1	15.00		15.00
	Carriage			1	17.00	l.co.uk	17.00

Purchase Order Total 404.50

Delivery Address

Gareth Hughes Ethero 23 Walker Street, Wellington, Telford, TF1 1BD **Great Britain**

Special Instructions

Please send goods under plain packaging. Do not send delivery note with your company details.

Artwork on email. Please provide artwork proof on PDF to artwork@logox.co.uk prior to production.

Please acknowledge acceptance of this order immediately.

Authorised signature

Logo X